
 512 

 

513 

 

514# 

（42人) 

515#  

(42人) 

516# 

(42人) 

517#  

(42人) 

 

409# 

（72 人） 

410# 

（72 人） 

411# 
（48人） 

翻轉教室 

 
四樓 

三樓 

 

二樓 

男  生  廁  所   
 
西北電梯 ( B梯 )  

 
 

307# 

（72 人） 

308# 

（72 人） 

309# 

（72 人） 

206# 

（72 人） 

207# 

（72 人） 

208# 

（72 人） 

 

一樓 

 

側 

門 

 
107 

管理中心 

教務分處 

 
108# 

（39人） 

遠距教室 

 
109# 
(48人) 

翻轉教室 

 

側 

門 

 
一樓 

 
 

510 

(非教室) 

 
 

407# 

（42 人） 

 
 
 
 

305# 

（72 人） 

 
 
 
 

204# 

（72 人） 

    105 
工讀生 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

中 庭 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

104# 

視聽 

教室 

（121 人） 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

112# 

視聽  

教室 
（121 人） 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

211# 

（55 人） 

 

312# 

（55 人） 

414 

(非教室) 

520 

(非教室) 
 

509 

(非教室) 

 
 

406# 

（42人） 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

212# 

（72 人） 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

313# 

（72 人） 

 
 

415# 

（42人） 

 
 

521# 

（42 人）  
 

508 

多媒體 

工作室 

 

 
 

405# 

（42 人） 

 
 
 
 

 
304# 

（72人） 

 
 
 
 

 
203# 

（72 人） 

 
416# 

（42人） 

 

 
522# 

（42人） 
 
 

507 

攝影棚 

 
 

404# 

（42 人） 

417# 

（42 人） 

523# 

（42 人） 

 102# 
(48人) 

翻轉教室 

 

 

大 門 口 

101# 
(48人) 

翻轉教室 

 

一樓 
 
 

二樓 東北電梯（Ａ梯）  
 

 

三樓 

202# 

（72 人） 

201# 
(48人) 

PBL 

 

 

303# 

（72人） 

302# 

（72人） 

301# 

（72人） 

403# 

（72人） 

402# 

（72 人） 

401# 

（72 人） 

 

      四樓 

 

 

      五樓  

 

 

 

備註 

1.#表E化點名教室 

2.六樓還有605(48人)為翻轉教室。 

 

506 

遠距

教室 

505 

教師社 

群室 

 

504 

研習 

小間 

503 

研習 

小間 

502 

研習 

小間 

501 

研習

小間 

 

綜合教學大樓平面示意圖 
 

五樓   五 樓 

 
 

女  生  廁  所  四樓 
 

西南電梯（Ｃ梯）   
三樓 

 

                                                                       二樓 
 
 
 
 
 
 

111 
環保室 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

東南電梯（Ｄ梯）    

 

 
 
 
 
 


